Salzenforst
501

.
L

lordostring

Burk
420,

k;
F !
i Stiebitz Westvorstadt il
i 470 340 e,
.e
] '
.; ‘:,‘._‘._ A
o on ey Ostvorstadt P,
* - B 3
i s, 4 - i 3
o e 4 Siidvorstadt AE;O“Z . -
i P i, 350 o
N I L I
eI T - o
£ TR K
L .
LI o ! ‘__,r"
i e
¥ i
H ’1‘.
jl ',_Tn e
' . -
i Oberkaina P
H 460 i
o ¢
L N IEE 3
i i
i i
[ 3
i [
it 1
"\‘ _-.-
\ -~
A,
" £
\,\I “,
. s
(W
i) 500 1000 2000 3000 Meter

BAUTZEN

BUDYSIN

Einwohner am 31.12.2017

310
320
330
340
350
360
410
420
430
440
450
460
470
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
601
602
603
604

Bezeichnung

Innenstadt
Nordostring

Gesundbrunnen
Westvorstadt

Sludvorstadt
Ostvorstadt
Teichnitz
Burk
Niederkaina
Nadelwitz
Auritz
Oberkaina
Stiebitz
Salzenforst
Bolbritz
Bloaschiitz
Doberkitz
Loschau
Oberuhna
Schmochtitz
Temritz
GroRwelka
Kleinwelka
Kleinseidau
Lubachau
Gesamt

Zahl
Einwohner
5490

10 822
7 207
3 402
1791
5842

367
349
490
310
459
822
540
290
130
122
a7
31
89
55
64
249
764
147
94
39973

Stadtverwaltung Bautzen

Stabsstelle Statistik

Gebietsstand: 01.01.2018




