



BAUTZEN

BUDYŠIN

Einwohner am 31.12.2017



Nr.	Bezeichnung	Zahl Einwohner
310	Innenstadt	5 490
320	Nordvorstadt	10 822
330	Gesundbrunnen	7 207
340	Westvorstadt	3 402
350	Südvorstadt	1 791
360	Ostvorstadt	5 842
410	Teichnitz	367
420	Burk	349
430	Niederkaina	490
440	Nadelwitz	310
450	Auritz	459
460	Oberkaina	822
470	Stiebitz	540
501	Salzenforst	290
502	Bolbritz	130
503	Bloaschütz	122
504	Döberkitz	47
505	Löschau	31
506	Oberuhna	89
507	Schmochitz	55
508	Temritz	64
601	Großwelka	249
602	Kleinwelka	764
603	Kleinseidau	147
604	Lubachau	94
Gesamt		39 973

Stadtverwaltung Bautzen
Stabsstelle Statistik
Gebietsstand: 01.01.2018